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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con |Lab| ™ | con|Lab | M'° | Male |Female|18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE |London | RSt OF (MIdlands | o | sootiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2456 | 718 | 799 [ 223 [ 745 | 650 | 535 | 1194 | 1262 | 297 | 626 | 840 | 693 | 1400 | 1056 | 314 798 526 604 214
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Overall do you think human rights laws are good or bad
for British justice?
Good for British justice 22 13 28 37|12 26 32 22 21 37 26 20 14 25 17 27 19 24 20 23
Bad for British justice ~ 51 68 41 39 | 68 44 38 56 47 28 45 54 64 49 55 46 55 49 53 45
Neither good nor bad for British justice 18 14 22 19 | 15 20 20 16 20 13 19 19 18 18 18 17 16 20 17 24
Don't know 9 5 8 6 4 10 9 6 12 22 11 7 5 9 10 10 10 7 10 8
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statement?
'Everyone should be entitled to have their human rights
protected, even if they have broken the law themselves'
Strongly agree 9 5 12 20 3 10 15 11 7 18 11 7 4 11 6 14 7 10 6 13
Tend to agree 22 19 28 21|16 27 23 24 20 27 23 23 17 22 21 27 20 22 20 23
TOTAL AGREE 31 24 40 41 19 37 38 35 27 45 34 30 21 33 27 41 27 32 26 36
Tend to disagree 36 39 34 34|40 35 37 32 39 21 34 37 41 34 38 25 38 37 38 28
Strongly disagree 28 34 21 16 | 37 23 19 29 26 20 23 28 35 28 28 28 27 26 29 28
TOTAL DISAGREE 64 73 55 50 77 58 56 61 65 41 57 65 76 62 66 53 65 63 67 56
Don'tknow 6 | 3 4 8| 4 5 7| 5 8 | 14 8 6 3| 5 8 | 6 7 5 6 8
Do you think the Human Rights Act...?
Is used too widely to create rights it was never mten;ri?et; 75 88 68 72|88 & 70 76 74 47 72 78 86 75 76 66 79 74 75 75
Is used about the right amount to pr‘ote‘ct. rlghlts which are 12 7 18 19 6 17 16 13 12 21 14 12 7 13 1 16 9 14 13 1
necessary to ensure individual's protection
Is not used enough and shou!d be used.to protect more 4 1 6 2 1 4 6 5 4 9 5 3 2 4 4 7 4 4 3 2
rights than it currently does
Don't know 9 4 9 7 4 10 8 7 10 24 10 6 4 8 9 10 8 8 9 11
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